
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

77 
7 

71 
11 
50 
10 
46 
29 
98 
44 
54 

1 
92 

140 
90 
76 
35 
99 
16 
57 
72 
67 

6 
210 
19 
37 

337 
82 
69 

374 
88 

9 
15 
23 
91 

111 

1000 Superbike AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 2 - PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:34:04 

Pos No. Name 
CAMLEK Berto 
PROSENIK Janez 
BERGHAMMER Thomas 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
DULIK Radoslav 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
POGGI Andrea 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
RUZA Vladimir 
JUHÁSZ Dávid 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
BALCAR Richard 
BEZZEGH István 
FATTINGER Alex 
RICHTER Michael 
TRITSCHER Martin 
LOPINYS Vitas 
BÓNA Szilárd 
JASENSKY Lukas 
OUREDNICEK David 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
BERGER Jerzy 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
SCHLEINDLHUBER Manu

GANGL Andreas 
RESCH Roland 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
CIHAK Milos 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
IVANOV Mihail 
SEMBERA Michal 

FMN 
AMZS 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
LMSF 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 

OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FRM 
BMF 
ACCR 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
ITA 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
LIT 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
POL 
POL 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
ROM 
BUL 
CZE 

Competitor 
Bertec 
AMD Trebnje 
A.Ebner Int. Transporte 
BMW Sikora Motosport 

Heating Factory 
Team LRP Poland 
BMW Petronas 

Motomaxx 
SG Fix 
MOTO ONE Motorsport K
Motul Junak Kondratowic

BMW Sikora Motosport 
Superbike Gyorsasági MS

2 Rad Börse 

Adrenalino Centras 
Tomracing Kft. 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Dafit Motoracing 
Limousine Prague Team 
PS Treft 
BMW Sikora Motosport 

MSC-Zeillern-HS-Racing 

Heating Factrory 

Amboseli Racing 

ACS Taifun RT Timisoara
Globul Racing Team 
Wili Superbike 

Bike 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

Tyre 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Bri 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 

Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

Total Tm 
25:19.103 
25:27.897 
25:27.955 
25:29.500 
26:12.504 
26:17.723 
26:20.416 
26:24.631 
26:47.656 
26:50.047 
26:50.263 
26:52.528 
26:58.265 
26:58.346 
26:58.992 
26:59.258 
26:59.905 
27:06.423 
27:07.732 
27:14.073 
27:17.460 
27:40.239 
27:41.320 
27:42.940 
27:44.601 
25:22.187 
25:50.136 
25:52.943 
25:53.206 

12:15.963 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

8.794 
8.852 

10.397 
53.401 
58.620 

1:01.313 
1:05.528 
1:28.553 
1:30.944 
1:31.160 
1:33.425 
1:39.162 
1:39.243 
1:39.889 
1:40.155 
1:40.802 
1:47.320 
1:48.629 
1:54.970 
1:58.357 
2:21.136 
2:22.217 
2:23.837 
2:25.498 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:16.351 
2:15.169 
2:11.419 
2:16.038 
2:16.627 
2:20.903 
2:20.699 
2:21.377 
2:24.485 
2:24.882 
2:24.240 
2:24.227 
2:22.604 
2:23.564 
2:23.794 
2:23.898 
2:23.811 
2:24.661 
2:25.487 
2:25.240 
2:26.996 
2:28.156 
2:27.537 
2:27.383 
2:28.322 
2:24.244 
2:31.764 
2:31.886 
2:32.709 

2:21.208 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.794 

Avg. Speed 

154,375 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.419 

Best Speed 

162,223 

Best Lap by 

71 - BERGHAMMER Thomas 
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